ZBeme Tir du Flon

Tir de Répartition : Classement par
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Nom
A

Perren
Villard
Yerly
Gachet
Burkhalter
Thirler
Perroud
Oberson
Remy
Sudan
Jan
Jaquier
Remy
Risse
Sciboz
Fluri
Pasquier
Overney
Pillonel
Mauron
Risse
Remy
Baudois
Gachoud
Dénervaud
Beaud
Bouquet
Buchs
Martinet
Bielmann
Overney
Guigoz
Sauteur
Progin
Sottas
Sciboz
Richoz
Gaillard
Sciboz
Curty
Waeber
Pilloud
Yerly

Prénom
539.00

Pierre-Frangois
Eric
Christophe
Joél
Ruedi
Fabien
Pierre-Alain
Emmanuel
Bernard
Léonie
Frédéric
Jean-Pierre
Clément
Marcel
Alfred
René
Alexandre
Didier
André
Claude
Christian
Laurent
Julien
Bertrand
Julien
Bernard
Armand
Emil
Renato
Pascal
Frédéric
Pierre-André
Patrice
Vincent
Benoit
Marcel
Louis
Bertrand
Hubert
Olivier
Louis
Alexis

Florian

21,22, 23 et 24 avril 2016

43
1970
1979
1957
1993
1945
1975
1965
1982
1968
1984
1994
1943
1970
1950
1941
1952
1979
1984
1953
1963
1992
1969
1985
1964
1986
1958
1962
1953
1959
1959
1976
1950
1955
1988
1996
1937
1950
1973
1968
1968
1965
1943
1985

Licence
89.53
248093
160689
272750
301510
120869
104824
102110
226068
161371
269114
546156
102634
161372
161434
161782
123209
160537
229436
148771
229430
299139
161374
218169
151779
218171
214995
229428
161362
187602
161415
697483
193836
118397
270161
585654
161785
160637
161421
236496
161698
236508
224077
410220

Section

Froideville
Chétel-St-Denis
La Roche
Charmey
Courgevaux
Porsel

Attalens

Porsel

Charmey

Corbiéres-Cerniat

Porsel

Armes

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Chavannes Tir Sportif A. libre

Charmey

La Roche
Treyvaux
Chabrey
Chétel-St-Denis
La Roche
St-Aubin

La Roche

La Roche
Charmey
Porsel

Porsel

Porsel
Charmey

La Roche
Charmey
Froideville
Treyvaux

La Roche
Séles-Vaulruz
Treyvaux

La Roche
Charmey
Treyvaux
Chatel-st-Denis
La Roche
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Treyvaux
Chatel-St-Denis
La Roche

Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
A. libre

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

24.04.2016

60
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
52
52
50
49

SOCIETE DE TIR

Résultats

100 50.00
96 40.00
100 22.00
100 22.00
98 22.00
98 22.00
97 22.00
96 22.00
93 22.00
99 17.00
99 17.00
96 17.00
94 17.00
91 17.00
100 11.00
100 11.00
99 11.00
98 11.00
97 11.00
97 11.00
97 11.00
96 11.00
96 11.00
95 11.00
94 11.00
91 11.00
91 11.00
89 11.00
89 11.00
99 9.00
96 9.00
95 9.00
94 9.00
89 9.00
97 0.00
94 0.00
90 0.00
83 0.00
93 0.00
96 0.00
89 0.00
86 0.00
85 0.00
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